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Atlas Air Inc4,864.81 1,432.41 13,443.84 9,995.42 29,736.48 9.66% 27,116.07 3,221.19 886.51 14,015.26 8,993.11

United Parcel Service2,356.72 1,275.48 12,799.65 7,658.34 24,090.19 7.64% 22,381.01 2,145.79 1,135.18 11,624.91 7,475.13

Tampa Cargo S.A. fka
Tampa Airlines

0.00 0.00 11,293.25 5,028.55 16,321.80 -17.26% 19,726.16 0.00 0.00 12,430.38 7,295.78

American Airlines Inc2,117.10 2,191.10 6,415.20 3,728.30 14,451.70 0.26% 14,414.80 2,564.80 2,171.10 6,113.30 3,565.60

Amerijet International29.35 0.00 6,972.43 7,304.34 14,306.12 12.33% 12,736.23 0.00 0.00 6,625.94 6,110.29

ABX Air2,194.95 1,742.28 5,085.36 5,020.15 14,042.74 4.51% 13,436.77 2,045.96 1,754.68 4,367.66 5,268.47

Sky Lease 1 dba
Tradewinds Airlines

0.00 0.00 8,220.83 3,236.45 11,457.28 55.67% 7,360.00 0.00 0.00 3,310.00 4,050.00

LATAM Airlines Group SA0.00 0.00 6,611.65 4,396.80 11,008.45 -32.84% 16,390.38 0.00 0.00 9,755.40 6,634.98

Federal Express
Corporation

4,981.82 4,451.50 0.00 0.00 9,433.32 12.82% 8,361.59 4,337.27 4,009.00 0.00 15.32

Linea Aerea Carguera de
Colombia S.A.

0.00 0.00 4,487.43 2,879.58 7,367.01 167.82% 2,750.78 0.00 0.00 1,584.89 1,165.89

OceanAir Linhas Aereas
S.A. dba Avianca Brasil

0.00 0.00 1,933.45 1,554.53 3,487.98 289.76% 894.90 0.00 0.00 466.77 428.13

Cathay Pacific Airways
Limited

0.00 0.00 2,221.42 1,151.80 3,373.22 -4.98% 3,549.84 0.00 0.00 2,591.72 958.12

DHL Aero Expreso0.00 0.00 1,355.05 1,523.50 2,878.55 37.06% 2,100.22 0.00 0.00 1,054.55 1,045.67

Western Global Airlines
LLC

0.00 0.00 2,613.15 107.28 2,720.43 18.50% 2,295.76 0.00 0.00 1,985.58 310.18

TAM Linhas Aereas SA0.00 0.00 1,721.29 977.64 2,698.93 14.99% 2,347.10 0.00 0.00 1,491.89 855.21

Kelowna Flightcraft Air
Charter Ltd dba KF Cargo

0.00 0.00 1,736.52 954.39 2,690.91 0.84% 2,668.41 0.00 0.00 1,788.08 880.33

British Airways0.00 0.00 1,098.44 1,378.36 2,476.80 -2.05% 2,528.57 0.00 0.00 1,325.68 1,202.89

Kalitta Air LLC50.00 127.00 1,567.00 656.00 2,400.00 323.28% 567.00 0.00 0.00 518.00 49.00

China Airlines Ltd0.00 0.00 1,481.21 734.43 2,215.64 26.31% 1,754.11 0.00 0.00 1,252.72 501.39

Northern Air Cargo, Inc.239.00 455.75 706.59 673.61 2,074.95 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AeroUnion-Aerotransporte
de Carga Union SA de CV

0.00 0.00 1,162.38 569.34 1,731.72 -40.74% 2,922.07 0.00 0.00 2,054.42 867.65

Lan Peru Airlines0.00 0.00 1,115.63 482.47 1,598.10 4.87% 1,523.88 0.00 0.00 1,104.61 419.27

KLM Royal Dutch Airlines0.00 0.00 1,081.55 369.89 1,451.44 24.32% 1,167.48 0.00 0.00 962.91 204.57

TAB - Transporte Aero
Boliviano

0.00 0.00 662.92 744.91 1,407.83 -5.37% 1,487.74 0.00 0.00 704.54 783.20

TACA Peru0.00 0.00 929.39 467.18 1,396.57 315.65% 336.00 0.00 0.00 197.00 139.00

Qatar Airways0.00 0.00 711.97 613.71 1,325.68 56.20% 848.71 0.00 0.00 476.06 372.65

Cargolux Airlines Intl SA0.00 0.00 914.20 299.90 1,214.10 3.10% 1,177.60 0.00 0.00 993.80 183.80

21 AIR, LLC161.45 94.86 616.22 306.21 1,178.74 -15.07% 1,387.89 0.00 0.00 1,010.70 377.19

Korean Airlines Co Ltd0.00 0.00 734.15 434.62 1,168.77 -21.46% 1,488.04 0.00 0.00 933.75 554.29
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National Air Cargo Group
dba National Airlines MUA

0.00 0.00 996.90 115.51 1,112.41 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lan Argentina0.00 0.00 693.02 301.75 994.77 18.26% 841.20 0.00 0.00 596.28 244.92

Turkish Airlines0.00 0.00 590.05 308.02 898.07 77.47% 506.03 0.00 0.00 357.00 149.03

Swiss International Air
Lines Ltd

0.00 0.00 493.50 385.68 879.18 -3.12% 907.50 0.00 0.00 568.57 338.93

Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd0.00 0.00 380.00 402.00 782.00 -0.26% 784.00 0.00 0.00 397.00 387.00

Air France0.00 0.00 314.47 394.82 709.29 20.33% 589.47 0.00 0.00 299.95 289.52

Aerolineas Argentinas0.00 0.00 9.28 617.88 627.16 -33.70% 945.97 0.00 0.00 490.83 455.14

Transcarga International
Airways, Inc

0.00 0.00 363.80 249.22 613.02 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gulf and Caribbean Cargo
inc dba IFL Group

0.00 0.00 224.03 357.20 581.23 13.53% 511.97 0.00 0.00 192.04 319.93

IBC Airways Inc0.00 0.00 97.51 447.47 544.98 5.06% 518.72 0.00 0.00 111.58 407.14

Estafeta Carga Aerea SA
de CV

0.00 0.00 292.16 218.19 510.35 16.09% 439.60 0.00 0.00 262.16 177.44

Polar Air Cargo Inc0.00 80.32 413.40 0.00 493.72 44.48% 341.72 169.24 172.48 0.00 0.00

Lufthansa Airlines0.00 0.00 270.65 204.51 475.16 0.41% 473.20 0.00 0.00 314.30 158.90

Iberia LAE SA Operadora0.00 0.00 362.82 100.10 462.92 -20.37% 581.37 0.00 0.00 372.44 208.93

Air Europa Lineas Aereas
SA

0.00 0.00 187.30 229.46 416.76 41.13% 295.30 0.00 0.00 212.31 82.99

SAS Scandinavian Airlines0.00 0.00 303.20 95.30 398.50 -14.69% 467.10 0.00 0.00 400.20 66.90

Alitalia-Societa' Aerea
Italiana SPA

0.00 0.00 227.08 168.67 395.75 35.54% 291.98 0.00 0.00 183.82 108.16

El Al Israel Airlines0.00 0.00 96.61 266.43 363.04 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Transportes Aereos
Portugueses SA aka TAP
Portugal

0.00 0.00 217.72 97.50 315.22 1.82% 309.60 0.00 0.00 189.77 119.83

Austrian Airlines0.00 0.00 167.24 86.18 253.42 29.36% 195.90 0.00 0.00 154.50 41.40

Delta Air Lines Inc66.61 141.92 0.00 0.00 208.53 27.04% 164.14 56.34 107.80 0.00 0.00

Boliviana de Aviacion0.00 0.00 53.44 111.21 164.65 54.20% 106.78 0.00 0.00 29.05 77.73

Aer Lingus Limited0.00 0.00 66.66 58.27 124.93 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Eurowings GmbH0.00 0.00 38.37 83.22 121.59 -2.03% 124.11 0.00 0.00 67.46 56.65

Avianca - Aerovias
Nacionales de Colombia SA

0.00 0.00 0.00 105.75 105.75 -82.75% 613.11 0.00 0.00 469.48 143.63

United Airlines, Inc53.06 48.17 0.00 0.00 101.23 -28.21% 141.01 71.15 69.86 0.00 0.00

Public Joint Stock Company
-Aeroflot -

0.00 0.00 74.41 26.45 100.86 93.48% 52.13 0.00 0.00 30.11 22.02
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Russian Air

COPA Airlines0.00 0.00 51.20 43.50 94.70 18.38% 80.00 0.00 0.00 48.10 31.90

Swift Air LLC0.00 0.00 29.61 56.57 86.18 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Southern Air Inc0.00 81.92 0.00 0.00 81.92 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aerovias de Mexico SA de
CV

0.00 0.00 58.71 17.72 76.43 23.31% 61.98 0.00 0.00 44.26 17.72

TUI Airlines Belgium NV
dba TUIfly

0.00 0.00 30.51 38.21 68.72 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aeronaves TSM0.00 0.00 38.50 30.03 68.53 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cayman Airways Ltd0.00 0.00 0.09 46.27 46.36 -13.85% 53.81 0.00 0.00 0.22 53.59

Mountain Air Cargo Inc0.00 0.00 11.48 32.71 44.19 -0.56% 44.44 0.00 0.00 10.58 33.86

Sky Way Enterprises Inc0.00 0.00 27.87 5.63 33.50 -11.56% 37.88 0.00 0.00 5.56 32.32

Generic Cash and GA
Account

21.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 26.00 -78.86% 123.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 99.00

TACA - Grupo TACA0.00 0.00 18.00 3.00 21.00 -44.74% 38.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 12.00

Martinaire Aviation, LLC1.96 18.72 0.00 0.00 20.68 -1.57% 21.01 2.61 18.40 0.00 0.00

ABC Aerolineas S.A. de CV
dba Interjet

0.00 0.00 16.92 1.22 18.14 351.24% 4.02 0.00 0.00 2.29 1.73

Caribbean Airlines Limited
CO

0.00 0.00 2.77 4.92 7.69 34.68% 5.71 0.00 0.00 2.60 3.11

Aztec Worldwide Airlines
dba Aztec Airways Inc

0.00 0.00 4.60 0.00 4.60 736.36% 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.00

Aerovias de Integracion
AIRES dba LAN Colombia

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.61 0.61 -99.80% 308.25 0.00 0.00 205.78 102.47

Ameristar Jet Charter0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sun Country Airlines0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Asiana Airlines0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00% 1,023.91 0.00 0.00 818.46 205.45

Air Berlin PLC & Co
Luftverkehrs KG

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00% 388.34 0.00 0.00 305.88 82.46

TUI Airlines Nederland BV
dba TUIfly

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00% 38.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.86

WOW Air0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00% 10.50 0.00 0.00 8.76 1.74

Charterlines Inc0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00% 8.71 0.00 0.00 3.34 5.37

17,138.34 12,141.43 106,919.05 68,960.88 205,159.70 188,169.99 14,614.35 10,325.01 97,945.75 65,284.889.03%

****Report Total*
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